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CATEGORIA 09 ANOS

120UT20 — Segunda-feira — Sociedade Ginastica de NH

E.Kern(AL)
R.Freda(ALJ)
R.Freda(ALJ)
[.Mazotti(AVA)
[.Mazotti(AVA)
C.Correa(DT2)
C.Correa(DT2)
A.Frantz(CTC)
A.Frantz(CTC)

E.Kern(AL)

U,

\

FET

FEDERACAO GAUCHA DE TENIS

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

10



